
WEST RUSK JR HIGH 

LADY RAIDERS VOLLEYBALL 

2023-2024 

 

 

 

DATE    OPPONENT   LOCATION  TIME 

August 21 (Mon)  Troup Scrimmage (7b, 7a, 8b, 8a)HOME   4:30 

August 28 (Mon)  Union Grove (B, 7a, 8a)  Union Grove  4:30 

September 7 (Thurs)  Lindale (7a 8a) A teams only Lindale   4:30 

September 11 (Mon)  *Troup    Troup   4:30 

September 16 (sat)  Gladewater Tourney (A teams) Gladewater  TBA 

September 18 (Mon)  *Elysian Fields   HOME   4:30 

September 25 (Mon)  *Arp (8th first)   HOME   4:30 

Sept 30 (Sat)   Henderson Tourney (A teams) Henderson  TBA 

October 9 (Mon)  *Jefferson   HOME   4:30 

October 16 (Mon)  *Tatum    Tatum   4:30 

October 23 (Mon)  *Waskom   Waskom  4:30 

* District 

Game Order – 7B, 8B, 7A, 8A 

Game Order against Arp and Hawkins only – 8B, 8A, 7B, 7A on Monday nights only 

JR High Coaches – Derrick Lyon and Tiffany Williams 

 

 


